
ELECTION RESULTS NOVEMBER '09 - STATEWIDE OFFICES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U

NOVEMBER '09 Stats Governor Lieutenant Governor
McDONNELL DEEDS WRITE-IN BOLLING WAGNER

PRECINCT # REG ACCU # EDGE # TOTAL # % VOTING ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL

BROADWAY 2017 700 233 933 46% 547 176 723 149 56 205 2 1 3 545 179 724 146 50 196

TIMBERVILLE 1209 238 205 443 37% 184 162 346 50 41 91 1 1 2 182 167 349 46 35 81

FULKS RUN 1326 372 181 553 42% 323 155 478 49 26 75 0 0 0 318 158 476 50 22 72

BERGTON 468 131 99 230 49% 112 78 190 16 20 36 0 0 0 109 77 186 16 20 36

LACEY SPRING 992 288 205 493 50% 240 176 416 46 27 73 0 0 0 235 172 407 43 29 72

TENTH LEGION 939 254 180 434 46% 216 154 370 36 24 60 2 0 2 212 149 361 36 27 63

PLAINS 1759 548 292 840 48% 456 229 685 91 61 152 0 0 0 458 222 680 88 63 151

SINGERS GLEN 1162 465 153 618 53% 392 106 498 72 46 118 1 0 1 391 109 500 70 43 113

EDOM 1198 327 242 569 47% 244 184 428 82 56 138 0 1 1 240 182 422 80 57 137

MELROSE 1826 479 326 805 44% 395 266 661 82 59 141 1 0 1 401 268 669 74 55 129

MT CLINTON 1075 371 194 565 53% 304 159 463 66 35 101 1 0 1 300 157 457 66 35 101

OTTOBINE 1821 559 246 805 44% 484 209 693 74 36 110 0 0 0 487 211 698 68 34 102

KEEZLETOWN 1060 283 249 532 50% 229 187 416 51 59 110 1 0 1 222 190 412 54 53 107

PORT REPUBLIC 1506 367 345 712 47% 277 268 545 89 75 164 0 0 0 280 266 546 80 76 156

NORTH RIVER 1110 345 261 606 55% 294 218 512 45 41 86 3 0 3 291 218 509 46 38 84

GROTTOES 1475 316 289 605 41% 251 237 488 65 50 115 0 0 0 253 235 488 61 52 113

MASSANETTA SPGS 4460 1630 581 2211 50% 1173 397 1570 451 183 634 2 0 2 1167 405 1572 444 169 613

CROSS KEYS 959 270 220 490 51% 212 176 388 55 42 97 0 0 0 212 174 386 54 44 98

BRIDGEWATER 3194 1116 447 1563 49% 772 301 1073 343 143 486 1 1 2 786 305 1091 319 134 453

MONTEZUMA 1543 551 303 854 55% 453 232 685 96 69 165 0 0 0 457 236 693 92 66 158

MT CRAWFORD 254 46 82 128 50% 35 62 97 11 19 30 0 0 0 34 62 96 12 20 32

DAYTON 936 311 204 515 55% 226 157 383 82 46 128 1 0 1 235 156 391 75 46 121

SILVER LAKE 2328 833 417 1250 54% 652 324 976 177 92 269 0 0 0 661 326 987 162 84 246

ELKTON 1723 421 273 694 40% 323 218 541 98 54 152 0 0 0 328 217 545 91 53 144

SWIFT RUN 2364 726 208 934 40% 598 172 770 123 35 158 0 0 0 598 167 765 122 40 162

MCGAHEYSVILLE 1594 411 340 751 47% 319 270 589 89 67 156 1 0 1 318 258 576 90 79 169

SOUTH FORK 934 259 148 407 44% 213 129 342 43 18 61 0 0 0 218 123 341 37 23 60

STONY RUN 2064 502 446 948 46% 338 313 651 162 132 294 1 0 1 345 309 654 154 132 286

CENTRAL ABS 43296 538 188 726 385 149 534 153 39 192 0 0 0 394 146 540 140 42 182

PROVISIONALS 10 8 2 0 8 2

TOTAL 43296 13657 7557 21224 49% 16519 4599 22 16529 4439

1



ELECTION RESULTS NOVEMBER '09 - STATEWIDE OFFICES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

A

NOVEMBER '09

PRECINCT

BROADWAY

TIMBERVILLE

FULKS RUN

BERGTON

LACEY SPRING

TENTH LEGION

PLAINS

SINGERS GLEN

EDOM

MELROSE

MT CLINTON

OTTOBINE

KEEZLETOWN

PORT REPUBLIC

NORTH RIVER

GROTTOES

MASSANETTA SPGS

CROSS KEYS

BRIDGEWATER

MONTEZUMA

MT CRAWFORD

DAYTON

SILVER LAKE

ELKTON

SWIFT RUN

MCGAHEYSVILLE

SOUTH FORK

STONY RUN

CENTRAL ABS

PROVISIONALS

TOTAL

V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH

Attorney General
WRITE-IN SHANNON WRITE-IN

ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL ACCU EDGE TOTAL

0 0 0 530 176 706 157 51 208 0 1 1

0 0 0 187 163 350 39 40 79 1 0 1

0 0 0 318 157 475 49 21 70 1 0 1

0 0 0 107 76 183 17 21 38 0 0 0

0 0 0 233 175 408 45 27 72 0 0 0

2 0 2 210 151 361 38 27 65 0 0 0

0 0 0 455 219 674 88 68 156 0 0 0

0 0 0 382 105 487 77 46 123 0 0 0

1 0 1 245 182 427 78 58 136 0 0 0

1 0 1 392 266 658 85 54 139 0 0 0

0 0 0 307 164 471 60 26 86 0 0 0

0 0 0 489 203 692 64 40 104 0 0 0

1 0 1 222 193 415 50 50 100 2 0 2

0 0 0 278 273 551 81 70 151 0 0 0

2 0 2 296 219 515 43 37 80 0 0 0

0 0 0 258 235 493 55 53 108 0 0 0

1 0 1 1190 400 1590 417 173 590 1 0 1

0 0 0 220 179 399 44 39 83 0 0 0

1 0 1 796 315 1111 309 126 435 0 1 1

0 0 0 459 238 697 89 58 147 0 0 0

0 0 0 35 66 101 9 16 25 0 0 0

0 0 0 244 164 408 64 39 103 0 0 0

0 0 0 666 324 990 157 87 244 0 0 0

0 0 0 327 216 543 91 54 145 0 0 0

0 1 1 595 171 766 124 37 161 0 0 0

0 0 0 317 265 582 93 69 162 0 0 0

0 0 0 220 124 344 37 23 60 0 0 0

0 0 0 348 312 660 149 131 280 1 0 1

0 0 0 389 142 531 144 44 188 0 0 0

0 7 2 0

10 16595 4340 8

CUCCINELLI

2


