

ELECTION RESULTS NOVEMBER '09 - STATEWIDE OFFICES

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U
1	NOVEMBER '09			Stats			Governor									Lieutenant Governor					
2							McDONNELL			DEEDS			WRITE-IN			BOLLING			WAGNER		
3	PRECINCT	# REG	ACCU #	EDGE #	TOTAL #	% VOTING	ACCU	EDGE	TOTAL	ACCU	EDGE	TOTAL	ACCU	EDGE	TOTAL	ACCU	EDGE	TOTAL	ACCU	EDGE	TOTAL
4	BROADWAY	2017	700	233	933	46%	547	176	723	149	56	205	2	1	3	545	179	724	146	50	196
5	TIMBERVILLE	1209	238	205	443	37%	184	162	346	50	41	91	1	1	2	182	167	349	46	35	81
6	FULKS RUN	1326	372	181	553	42%	323	155	478	49	26	75	0	0	0	318	158	476	50	22	72
7	BERGTON	468	131	99	230	49%	112	78	190	16	20	36	0	0	0	109	77	186	16	20	36
8	LACEY SPRING	992	288	205	493	50%	240	176	416	46	27	73	0	0	0	235	172	407	43	29	72
9	TENTH LEGION	939	254	180	434	46%	216	154	370	36	24	60	2	0	2	212	149	361	36	27	63
10	PLAINS	1759	548	292	840	48%	456	229	685	91	61	152	0	0	0	458	222	680	88	63	151
11	SINGERS GLEN	1162	465	153	618	53%	392	106	498	72	46	118	1	0	1	391	109	500	70	43	113
12	EDOM	1198	327	242	569	47%	244	184	428	82	56	138	0	1	1	240	182	422	80	57	137
13	MELROSE	1826	479	326	805	44%	395	266	661	82	59	141	1	0	1	401	268	669	74	55	129
14	MT CLINTON	1075	371	194	565	53%	304	159	463	66	35	101	1	0	1	300	157	457	66	35	101
15	OTTOBINE	1821	559	246	805	44%	484	209	693	74	36	110	0	0	0	487	211	698	68	34	102
16	KEEZLETOWN	1060	283	249	532	50%	229	187	416	51	59	110	1	0	1	222	190	412	54	53	107
17	PORT REPUBLIC	1506	367	345	712	47%	277	268	545	89	75	164	0	0	0	280	266	546	80	76	156
18	NORTH RIVER	1110	345	261	606	55%	294	218	512	45	41	86	3	0	3	291	218	509	46	38	84
19	GROTTOES	1475	316	289	605	41%	251	237	488	65	50	115	0	0	0	253	235	488	61	52	113
20	MASSANETTA SPGS	4460	1630	581	2211	50%	1173	397	1570	451	183	634	2	0	2	1167	405	1572	444	169	613
21	CROSS KEYS	959	270	220	490	51%	212	176	388	55	42	97	0	0	0	212	174	386	54	44	98
22	BRIDGEWATER	3194	1116	447	1563	49%	772	301	1073	343	143	486	1	1	2	786	305	1091	319	134	453
23	MONTEZUMA	1543	551	303	854	55%	453	232	685	96	69	165	0	0	0	457	236	693	92	66	158
24	MT CRAWFORD	254	46	82	128	50%	35	62	97	11	19	30	0	0	0	34	62	96	12	20	32
25	DAYTON	936	311	204	515	55%	226	157	383	82	46	128	1	0	1	235	156	391	75	46	121
26	SILVER LAKE	2328	833	417	1250	54%	652	324	976	177	92	269	0	0	0	661	326	987	162	84	246
27	ELKTON	1723	421	273	694	40%	323	218	541	98	54	152	0	0	0	328	217	545	91	53	144
28	SWIFT RUN	2364	726	208	934	40%	598	172	770	123	35	158	0	0	0	598	167	765	122	40	162
29	MCGAHEYSVILLE	1594	411	340	751	47%	319	270	589	89	67	156	1	0	1	318	258	576	90	79	169
30	SOUTH FORK	934	259	148	407	44%	213	129	342	43	18	61	0	0	0	218	123	341	37	23	60
31	STONY RUN	2064	502	446	948	46%	338	313	651	162	132	294	1	0	1	345	309	654	154	132	286
32	CENTRAL ABS	43296	538	188	726		385	149	534	153	39	192	0	0	0	394	146	540	140	42	182
33	PROVISIONALS				10				8			2			0			8			2
34	TOTAL	43296	13657	7557	21224	49%			16519			4599			22			16529			4439
35																					

**ELECTION RESULTS NOVEMBER '09 - STATEWIDE OFFICES**

	A	V	W	X	Y	Z	AA	AB	AC	AD	AE	AF	AG	AH
1	<b>NOVEMBER '09</b>				<b>Attorney General</b>									
2		<b>WRITE-IN</b>			<b>CUCCINELLI</b>			<b>SHANNON</b>			<b>WRITE-IN</b>			
3	<b>PRECINCT</b>	<b>ACCU</b>	<b>EDGE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>ACCU</b>	<b>EDGE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>ACCU</b>	<b>EDGE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>ACCU</b>	<b>EDGE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	
4	BROADWAY	0	0	0	530	176	706	157	51	208	0	1	1	
5	TIMBERVILLE	0	0	0	187	163	350	39	40	79	1	0	1	
6	FULKS RUN	0	0	0	318	157	475	49	21	70	1	0	1	
7	BERGTON	0	0	0	107	76	183	17	21	38	0	0	0	
8	LACEY SPRING	0	0	0	233	175	408	45	27	72	0	0	0	
9	TENTH LEGION	2	0	2	210	151	361	38	27	65	0	0	0	
10	PLAINS	0	0	0	455	219	674	88	68	156	0	0	0	
11	SINGERS GLEN	0	0	0	382	105	487	77	46	123	0	0	0	
12	EDOM	1	0	1	245	182	427	78	58	136	0	0	0	
13	MELROSE	1	0	1	392	266	658	85	54	139	0	0	0	
14	MT CLINTON	0	0	0	307	164	471	60	26	86	0	0	0	
15	OTTOBINE	0	0	0	489	203	692	64	40	104	0	0	0	
16	KEEZLETOWN	1	0	1	222	193	415	50	50	100	2	0	2	
17	PORT REPUBLIC	0	0	0	278	273	551	81	70	151	0	0	0	
18	NORTH RIVER	2	0	2	296	219	515	43	37	80	0	0	0	
19	GROTTOES	0	0	0	258	235	493	55	53	108	0	0	0	
20	MASSANETTA SPGS	1	0	1	1190	400	1590	417	173	590	1	0	1	
21	CROSS KEYS	0	0	0	220	179	399	44	39	83	0	0	0	
22	BRIDGEWATER	1	0	1	796	315	1111	309	126	435	0	1	1	
23	MONTEZUMA	0	0	0	459	238	697	89	58	147	0	0	0	
24	MT CRAWFORD	0	0	0	35	66	101	9	16	25	0	0	0	
25	DAYTON	0	0	0	244	164	408	64	39	103	0	0	0	
26	SILVER LAKE	0	0	0	666	324	990	157	87	244	0	0	0	
27	ELKTON	0	0	0	327	216	543	91	54	145	0	0	0	
28	SWIFT RUN	0	1	1	595	171	766	124	37	161	0	0	0	
29	MCGAHEYSVILLE	0	0	0	317	265	582	93	69	162	0	0	0	
30	SOUTH FORK	0	0	0	220	124	344	37	23	60	0	0	0	
31	STONY RUN	0	0	0	348	312	660	149	131	280	1	0	1	
32	CENTRAL ABS	0	0	0	389	142	531	144	44	188	0	0	0	
33	PROVISIONALS			0			7			2			0	
34	<b>TOTAL</b>			10			16595			4340			8	
35														